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DB-Signale  DB-Signals

9134 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111

9134 201 202 203 204 205 206
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2021

Zeichnung in realer Größe
Drawing in real size



DSB-signaler  DSB-Signale DSB signals

4135 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14

4135 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Type Typ 1963

2021-2022

N 1:160

Tegninger i ægte størrelse

Zeichnungen in realer Größe

Drawings in real size



Signaux SNCB  NMBS-Seinen SNCB signals

4139 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12

4139 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

N 1:160
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Dessins en taille réele

Tekeningen op ware grootte

Drawings in real size



215 42

215 30

215 43

215 31

215 44

DB Re160 Turmmasten und Quertragwerke
DB Re160 Tower masts and cross span bridges

215 29
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215 37 215 38

215 34 215 39

215 35 215 40

215 36 215 41

DB Re160 Masten mit Rohrausleger
DB Re160 Suspended box girder masts

N 1:160

2021

Masten in realer Größe
Masts in real size



Accessories Accesorios Zubehör
We extend our accessories range with the following items. Ampliamos nuestra gama de accesorios con los siguientes artículos.

Wir erweitern unsere Zubehörserie mit folgenden Artikeln.

Water tank on pallet (3 units)

Depósito de agua sobre palé (3 uds)

Wassertank auf Palette (3 St.)

6 satellite dishes

6 antenas parabólicas

Satelittenantennen (6 St.)

Park barbecue and 2 picnic tables

Barbacoa de parque y 2 mesas de pícnic

Parkgrill und 2 Picknick Tische

211013

211019

211023

10 recycling bins (waste separation)

10 papeleras de reciclaje (separación de residuos)

Recyclingtonnen für Mülltrennung (10 St.)

28 Manhole covers

28 tapas de alcantarilla 

Kanaldeckel (28 St.)

6 wooden bins and 2 picnic tables

6 papeleras de madera y 2 mesas de pícnic

6 Abfalleimer aus Holz und 2 Picknick Tische 

12 fire extinguishers

12 extintores

Feuerlöscher (12 St.)

Ladder set

Set de escaleras

Set mit verschiedenen Leitern

TV antennas

Antenas de TV

TV Antennen

Garden barbecue and 2 picnic tables

Barbacoa de jardín y 2 mesas de pícnic

Gartengrill und 2 Picknick Tische

211016

211020

211024

211017

211021

211018

211022

N 1:160
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211028

211033

211038

211029

211034

211039

211030

211035

211040

211031

211036

211041

211032

211037

211042

Accessories Accesorios Zubehör

Wooden boxes with brown bottles

Cajas de madera con botellas marrones

Holzkisten mit braunen Flaschen

Wooden boxes with green bottles

Cajas de madera con botellas verdes

Holzkisten mit grünen Flaschen

Green clothes container

Contenedor de ropa verde

Grüne Kleidercontainer

Orange clothes container

Contenedor de ropa naranja

Orange Kleidercontainer

Wooden boxes with clear bottles

Cajas de madera con botellas transparentes

Holzkisten mit klaren Flaschen

White clothes container

Contenedor de ropa blanco

Weiße Kleidercontainer

Underground recycling containers

Contenedores soterrados de reciclaje

Unterirdische Recyclingcontainer

Underground containers (gray/brown)

Contenedores soterrados (gris / marrón)

Unterirdische Container (Grau/Braun)

Salt/grit bins and shovels (yellow)

Contenedores de sal y palas (amarillo)

Salz- / Sandbehälter und Schaufeln (Gelb)

Salt/grit bins and shovels (gray)

Contenedores de sal y palas (gris)

Salz- / Sandbehälter und Schaufeln (Grau)

Blue portable toilettes

Lavabos portátiles azules

Blaue tragbare Toiletten

Gray portable toilettes and urinal

Lavabos portátiles grises y urinario

Graue tragbare Toiletten und Urinal

Drinking fountains

Fuentes

Trinkbrunnen

Orange concrete mixer set

Pack de hormigonera naranja

Orange Betonmischerset

Gray concrete mixer set

Pack de hormigonera gris

Grau Betonmischerset

N 1:160

2021-2022



Accessories Accesorios Zubehör

Rubble containers

Contenedores de escombros

Schuttbehälter

Modern RENFE buffer stop

Topera RENFE moderna

Moderner RENFE Prellbock

Modern RENFE buffer stop (red)

Topera RENFE moderna sin topes (rojo)

Moderner RENFE Prellbock ohne Puffer (Rot)

Modern RENFE buffer stop (red)

Topera RENFE moderna (rojo)

Moderner RENFE Prellbock (Rot)

Modern RENFE buffer stop (yellow)

Topera RENFE moderna sin topes (amarillo)

Moderner RENFE Prellbock ohne Puffer (Gelb)

211043

211044

211045

21435

21437

21436

21438

2021-2022

Beehives

Colmenas

Bienenstöcke

Concrete blocks on pallets

Bloques de hormigón sobre palés

Betonblöcke auf Paletten

N 1:160

211046

Old beer kegs

Barriles de cerveza antiguos

Alte Bierfässer



Accessories Accesorios Zubehör
We extend our accessories range with the following items. Ampliamos nuestra gama de accesorios con los siguientes artículos.

Wir erweitern unsere Zubehörserie mit folgenden Artikeln.

Water tank on pallet (2 units)

Depósito de agua sobre palé (2 uds)

Wassertank auf Palette (2 St.)

5 satellite dishes

5 antenas parabólicas

Satelittenantennen (5 St.)

Park barbecue and 2 picnic tables

Barbacoa de parque y 2 mesas de pícnic

Parkgrill und 2 Picknick Tische

221013

221019

221023

6 recycling bins (waste separation)

6 papeleras de reciclaje (separación de residuos)

Recyclingtonnen für Mülltrennung (6 St.)

17 Manhole covers

17 tapas de alcantarilla 

Kanaldeckel (17 St.)

6 wooden bins and 2 picnic tables

6 papeleras de madera y 2 mesas de pícnic

6 Abfalleimer aus Holz und 2 Picknick Tische 

8 fire extinguishers

8 extintores

Feuerlöscher (8 St.)

Ladder set

Set de escaleras

Set mit verschiedenen Leitern

TV antennas

Antenas de TV

TV Antennen

Garden barbecue and 2 picnic tables

Barbacoa de jardín y 2 mesas de pícnic

Gartengrill und 2 Picknick Tische

221016

221020

221024

221017

221021221018 221022

Wooden boxes with brown bottles

Cajas de madera con botellas marrones

Holzkisten mit braunen Flaschen

Wooden boxes with brown bottles

Cajas de madera con botellas verdes

Holzkisten mit grünen Flaschen

221028 221029

H0 1:87

5 metal bins (dark gray)

5 papeleras metálicas (gris oscuro)

Abfalleimer aus Metall, dunkelgrau (5 St.)

5 metal bins (silver)

5 papeleras metálicas (plata)

Abfalleimer aus Metall, Silbern (5 St.)

221014 221015

2021-2022

221030

Wooden boxes with clear bottles

Cajas de madera con botellas transparentes

Holzkisten mit klaren Flaschen



White clothes container

Contenedor de ropa blanco

Weiße Kleidercontainer

Blue portable toilettes

Lavabos portátiles azules

Blaue tragbare Toiletten

Underground recycling containers

Contenedores soterrados de reciclaje

Unterirdische Recyclingcontainer

Gray portable toilettes and urinal

Lavabos portátiles grises y urinario

Graue tragbare Toiletten und Urinal

Underground containers (gray/brown)

Contenedores soterrados (gris / marrón)

Unterirdische Container (Grau/Braun)

Drinking fountains

Fuentes

Trinkbrunnen

Green clothes container

Contenedor de ropa verde

Grüne Kleidercontainer

Salt/grit bins and shovels (yellow)

Contenedores de sal y palas (amarillo)

Salz- / Sandbehälter und Schaufeln (Gelb)

Orange concrete mixer set

Pack de hormigonera naranja

Orange Betonmischerset

Orange clothes container

Contenedor de ropa naranja

Orange Kleidercontainer

Salt/grit bins and shovels (gray)

Contenedores de sal y palas (gris)

Salz- / Sandbehälter und Schaufeln (Grau)

Gray concrete mixer set

Pack de hormigonera gris

Grau Betonmischerset

221033

221038

221034

221039

221035

221040

221031

221036

221041

221032

221037

221042

Accessories Accesorios Zubehör

Beehives

Colmenas

Bienenstöcke

Concrete blocks on pallets

Bloques de hormigón sobre palés

Betonblöcke auf Paletten

221043 221044

2021-2022

H0 1:87

Old beer kegs

Barriles de cerveza antiguos

Alte Bierfässer

221046
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We reserve the right to modify and correct technical specifications, dimensional details and colours. No liability assumed for dimensional data and illustrations | Irrtümer, technische, maßliche sowie farbliche Änderungen sind vorbehalten. Maßangaben und Abbildungen ohne Gewähr.  | 
Nos reservamos el derecho a modificar y corregir especificaciones técnicas, dimensiones y colores, sin previo aviso. No nos hacemos responsables de indicaciones de dimensiones e ilustraciones.  | Sous réserve d’erreurs et de modifications concernant technique, dimensions et couleurs. 
Indications de dimensions et illustrations sans engagement. 
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